Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for June 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:55 Pepita 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 226.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 19:25 Maori Bob 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 231.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 17:10 Franca Florio 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 236.6
Yarmouth
Single 30th 16:10 World Mission 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 241.6
Yarmouth
Single 30th 15:40 Mootaharer 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 246.6
Yarmouth
Single 29th 18:30 Hamilton |Quayside 5.00 5.00 Win 1 13.00 251.6
Single 29th 17:00 Rebel De Lope 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 238.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 14:10 Ragstone View 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 243.6
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 20:30 Bath Park Paddocks 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 248.6
Single 28th 18:00 Bath Zoffanist 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 253.6
Single 28th 16:20 Gustave 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 258.6
\Worcester Mabhler
Single 28th 15:10 Salisbury|Wildnightinveg 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 263.6
as
Single 28th 14:50 Rebel 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 263.6
\Worcester Rebellion
Single 28th 14:40 Salisbury|Intibaah 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 268.6
Single 27th 19:00 Newton [Guerrilla 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 273.6
Abbot Tactics
Single 27th 18:40 Leicester|Rhosneigr 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 278.6
Single 27th 17:15 Brighton |Royal Etiquette 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 283.6
Single 27th 15:45 Brighton |Secret Strategy 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 288.6
Single 26th 20:10 Hint Of Grey 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 293.6
Southwell
Single 26th 19:10 Stormbay 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 298.6
Southwell Bomber
Single 26th 18:50 Windsor |Rumpole 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 303.6
Single 26th 18:40 Box Office 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 308.6
Southwell
Single 26th 15:30 Priors Brook 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 313.6
Chepstow
Single 25th 16:30 Rinaria 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 301.6
Pontefract
Single 25th 15:50 Hexham |Vercingetorix 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 306.6
Single 25th 15:20 Hexham |The Grey 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 289.1
Taylor
Single 25th 13:50 Hexham |Sun Spider 41.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 294.1
Single 24th 20:05 Haydock [Ray's The 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 299.1
Money
Single 24th 16:40 Impart 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 239.1
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 15:20 Angel's Quest 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 239.1
Newmarket
(July)
Single 24th 15:15 Redcar |Kamra 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 244.1
Single 24th 14:20 Ayr Atteq 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 249.1
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 14:10 Yafta 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 254.1
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 18:10 Bath Glens Wobbly 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 259.1
Single 23rd 16:45 Redcar |Kicking The 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 229.1
Can
Single 23rd 16:20 Ascot Precieuse 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 194.1
Single 23rd 15:30 Redcar |Abushamah 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 199.1
Single 23rd 13:50 Redcar |Faradays 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 204.1
Spark
Single 22nd 18:10 Ffos Las |Tiger Trek 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 184.1
Single 22nd 16:45 Alabaster 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 189.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:10 Ripon Noah Amor 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 184.1
Single 21st 20:50 Ripon Star Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 189.1
Lombardy
Single 21st 19:50 Ripon Euro 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 194.1
Nightmare
Single 21st 19:40 Cliff Face 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 184.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 19:20 Ripon Daffy Jane 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 189.75
Single 21st 16:45 Uttoxeter|Get Home Now 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 194.75
Single 21st 16:05 Uttoxeter|Zolfo 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 199.75
Single 21st 14:55 Uttoxeter|Willyegolassieg 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 204.75
(o]
Single 20th 18:40 Brighton |Good Luck 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 193.5
Charm
Single 20th 18:30 Beverley |Waiting A Lot 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 198.5
Single 20th 18:10 Brighton |Still Waiting 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 203.5
Single 20th 17:40 Brighton |Prime Chief 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 208.5
Single 20th 16:35 Thirsk  |Under Attack 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2135
Single 19th 17:00 Carlisle |Knightsbridge 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 218.5
Liam
Single 19th 16:30 Carlisle |Miss Sheridan 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 223.5
Single 18th 15:00 Doctor Cross 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 183.5
Doncaster
Single 17th 20:40 Leicester|Desert Cross 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 183.5
Single 17th 15:20 Hexham |Flying Jack 101.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 188.5
Single 17th 15:15 Sandown|Love Dreams 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 193.5
Single 16th 20:45 Cool Team 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 198.5
Goodwood
Single 16th 14:45 Newton |Alcala 8.00 5.00 Win 1 28.00 203.5
Abbot
Single 16th 14:10 Newton |Old Harry 2.00 5.00 Non-runner - 175.5
Abbot Rocks
Single 15th 19:20 Flight Risk 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 175.5
Leopardstown
Single 15th 16:05 Fontwell |Lee Side Lady 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.5
Single 14th 17:10 Lunar Deity 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 100.5
Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:40 Suqoor 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.5
Yarmouth
Single 14th 15:30 Haydock |Addeybb 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 86.5
Single 14th 14:10 Onefootinparad 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59
'Yarmouth ise
Single 14th 14:00 Haydock |The Blues 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 64
Master
Single 13th 20:30 Best Practice 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69
Southwell
Single 13th 19:50 Lingfield |Rain Wind And 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 74
(A.W) Fire
Single 13th 18:10 Robin Des 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79
Roscommon  |Foret
Single 13th 16:00 Salisbury|Billesdon Bess 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 84
Single 13th 15:15 Poppy Time 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 44

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:15 Cranworth 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 44
Goodwood Phoenix
Single 11th 14:20 Spiritoftomintou 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49
Nottingham |
Single 11th 14:10 Curragh |Strike For 9.00 5.00 Win 1 34.00 54
Freedom
Single 10th 20:15 Kaisan 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20
Chepstow
Single 10th 20:00 Stratford [Berea Boru 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
Single 10th 19:30 Stratford |Baby King 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 30
Single 10th 19:30 Stratford |De 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30
Faoithesdream
Single 10th 18:45 Money In My 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35
Chepstow Pocket
Single 10th 17:20 Curragh |Modern 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40
Approach
Single 10th 15:15 Beverley |Chica La 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 45
Habana
Single 10th 14:50 Catterick |[Never Say 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0
Single 10th 14:40 Beverley |Cardsharp 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 5
Single 9th 17:00 Tadween 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 16:40 Carlisle |Shymkent 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 0
Single 9th 15:20 Brighton |Nezar 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35
Single 9th 14:50 Brighton |Otomo 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -30
Single 9th 14:00 Bearag 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 17:00 Ripon Rockliffe 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Single 8th 16:30 Ripon Kings Will 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Dream
Single 8th 15:50 Bangor- |Paddy The 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
on-Dee Oscar
Single 8th 14:40 Haydock |Gift In Time 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Single 8th 14:00 Ripon Go Now Go 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0
Now
Single 7th 15:50 Viewpoint 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 14:30 Uttoxeter|A Good Skin 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10
Single 7th 14:10 Hamilton |Stopwatch 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - 15
Single 6th 21:05 Oksana 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15
Southwell
Single 6th 20:05 Mystic Sky 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20
Southwell
Single 6th 19:35 Parwich Lees 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 25
Southwell
Single 6th 19:20 Fontwell |Morgan's Bay 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 25
Single 6th 15:20 Shift On Sheila 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30
'Yarmouth
Single 5th 17:40 Windsor |Choice 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35
Encounter
Single 5th 16:55 Leicester|Hells Babe 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - 40
Single 4th 16:30 Rogue Dancer 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 40
Fakenham
Single 4th 16:00 Beaumont's 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 40
Fakenham Party
Single 4th 15:45 Perth Chitu 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Single 4th 15:30 Stynes 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0
Fakenham
Single 4th 15:20 Miss Sapphire 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5
Kilbeggan
Single 3rd 17:30 Jonny Delta 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 16:00 Lord 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 15
Musselburgh  |Commander
Single 3rd 15:40 Carolinae 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 20




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Doncaster
Single 3rd 15:15 Hexham |Pads 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20
Single 3rd 13:40 Ralphy Boy 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 17:45 Bath Rock N Roll 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30
Global
Single 2nd 17:15 Epsom |Kodiline 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35
Single 2nd 16:45 Market |Freewheel 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40
Rasen
Single 2nd 15:00 Catterick |Lambrini 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45
Legacy
Single 2nd 14:50 Market |Minella 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 50
Rasen Forfitness
Single 1st 21:10 Marshall Aid 7.00 5.00 Loss 99 -5.00 10
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 20:30 Ffos Las |Deebaj 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 15
Single 1st 20:00 Ffos Las [Attractive 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -30
Liason
Single 1st 19:00 Ffos Las |Gun Shy 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -25
Single 1st 18:10 Blessed To 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20
Chelmsford Empress
(A.W)
Single 1st 18:00 Ffos Las |Qalinas 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -15
Single 1st 16:00 Hamilton |Black Agnes 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 14:00 Hamilton |Double 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Reflection

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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